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JETSET MGP

DINING HEIGHT ARM CHAIR

Specifications

Item Number
Frame Type

Retail Warranty
Contract Warranty
Overall Width
Overall Height
Overall Depth
Seat Height

Arm Height
Packaged Weight
Product Weight
Carton Cube
UPS-able
Assembly Required
Pack Count

1-877-646-6320- sales@poolfurnituresupply.com

1J7KPMO
Tubular Aluminum / MGP
15 years
5 years
25in

31 in
25.51in
18.75in
25in

22 lbs
17 Ibs
18.9 ft3
No

No

2
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